	Kinney
	Yamamoto
	Devlin
	Harris

	Bond (1)

Brower (2)

Buelterman (2)

Cheng (4)

Conferido (3)

Greenwell (4)

Hoffmann (1)

Noone (2)

Palmer (1)

Park (1)

Polodny (2)

Schwartz (4)

Warren (2)
CLOSED
	Bryson (2)

Conferido (3)

Corbin (3)

Cox (1)

d'Annibale (4)

Garcia (3)

Goodson (1)

Howard (3)

Lovegreen (1)

Mattingly (3)

Palmer (1)

Park (1)

Westengard (2)
CLOSED
	Auxier (3)

Bermudez (1)

Bond (1)

Brower (2)

Buelterman (2)

Goodson (1)

Moore (4)

Podolny (2)

Schwartz (4)

Terrill (2)

Warren (2)

Fusco (3)
NON DEPT. STUDENTS:
Hongjian Wang (CLT)

hwang014@student.ucr.edu
Peihui Zhang (CLT)

peihui.zhang@email.ucr.edu
CLOSED
	Butler (3)

Higgin (3)

Howard (3)

Mattingly (3)
Hafen
Mann (1)
NON DEPT. STUDENTS

Vanessa Hua (MFA)

vanessa.hua@gmail.com
Adanna Jones (DNC)

adanna.jones@emil.ucr.edu
Tanya Rawal (CLT)

trawa001@student.ucr.edu
Andy Sarouhan (MFA)

hairyarmenian@juno.com
Chenshu Zhou (CLT)
czhou003@student.ucr.edu
Eva Konstantopoulos (MFA)
ekons001@ucr.edu 


	Tobias
	Stewart
	Edwards
	Zieger

	Higgin (3)

Bermudez (1)

Messier (4)

Bryson (2)

Terrill (2)

d'Annibale (4)

Butler (3)

Greenwell

NON DEPT. STUDENTS

Regina Yung (CLT)

ryung001@student.ucr.edu
Anusha Kedhar (DNCE)

Akedh001@student.ucr.edu
Jonathan Lee (CLT)

jlee105@ucr.edu

	Nava (3)

Lovegreen (1)

Norris (1)
Bartels
NON DEPT. STUDENTS

 Melanie Jeffrey (MFA)

mjeff001@student.ucr.edu
Panida Lorlertratna (CLT)

plorl001@student.ucr.edu
Brian Oglesby (MFA)
bogle001@student.ucr.edu
	Norris (1)

Underwood (2)

Westengard (2)
Garcia (3)
Hafen (2)
Mann (1)
NON DEPT. STUDENTS

Tanya Rawal (CLT)

trawa001@student.ucr.edu
Amalia Alvarez (MFA)

aalva016@student.ucr.edu
	Moore (4)

Auxier (3)

Hoffmann (1) 

Noone (2)

Corbin (3)

Underwood (2)

Nava (3)

Cox (1)

Devito (3)

Sell (2)

Bartels (2)
NON DEPT. STUDENTS
Hongjian Wang (CLT)

hwang014@student.ucr.edu
Whitney Hao (CLT)

rhao001@student.ucr.edu
CLOSED


